
PROEF 3 130 CM 12u30

vrijdag 30 november 2018
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1 DE CONINCK TANGUY FREIMINKA HERO Z

2 NOOREN LISA SABECH

3 RAEYMAEKERS TOON LADY VAN DE NOORDHEUVEL

4 BEEVERS BEN LUCIFER

5 LEEMANS THOMAS GRACCHUS DM

6 RIJNDERS CHAOUKI QUIDO VAN DE HELLE

7 PIETERS BENJAMIN CABBO

8 LEFEVRE ADELINE AZAR STE HERMELLE

9 CLEEREN STAL BIANCA

10 GOEMAERE DELPHINE LEGEND

11 NIJS SERENA GYANOLGA

12 VAN DIJCK SVEN CARESSETIE

13 VAN TILBORG LAURENCE FATRICIA VAN BEEK

14 OOMS JULIE DIARADO SON

15 ANSEMS JACK GEORGINIO

16 LI YAOFENG JERICHO DWERSE HAGEN

17 SPITS THIBEAU KAPITANO

18 ZERBINI MELISSA D'JET-SET DI VICO P

19 SPITS MARNICK JINGLI VAN D'HEMELSE BREEDTE

20 NOOREN LISA JENNIFER

21 VAN BEEK ROY CHUPA CHUP

22 TERCEIRA JILLIAN MIA

23 BERTELS BIEKE CORMINT DE LUX

24 DE BLOCK ELKE IKE V H GROENE DAK

25 VAN DE POEL VICKY LANCASTER

26 SUEUR ALEXANDRE ZETA

27 SHERMAN RANDY CATCH ME

28 COLLETTE ALAIN HARLEY

29 WELLENS JEF LOU VAN BAUBLO

30 HEUDENS MARTHE LUKA - S

31 KSIEZARCZYK JANI COMMENT CA VA V&V

32 WILLEMS WILKE VARNAC V/D WOLFSAKKER

33 LEFEVRE ADELINE CARAT STE HERMELLE

34 VAN ROOSBROECK CATHERINE F

35 VERMEULEN STAL X



36 ANSEMS JACK FAYA

37 VAN DER PLUIJM BRAM COSMO

38 DE CONINCK TANGUY ZARKAVA HERO

39 GEILFUSS ELLEN KIRBY VAN HET VALENBERGHOF

40 CLEEREN STAL BLOOM

41 NOOREN LISA ALCAPONE

42 DE BRUYN LANDER MAXX

43 PEETERS LEONIE KASHMIRRY

44 CEPEDA ANDRES FELIPE KATO VH EINDEKESHOF

45 RIJNDERS CHAOUKI DORA VAN DE HELLE

46 GEUKENS JAN INSTANNE DE L

47 CLEE JOE CASSY DE LA VALIÃ¨RE

48 SPITS THIBEAU CLASSIC TOUCH DH

49 SPITS MARNICK CARLINA DH

50 BRUYNSEELS NIELS DIORNELLA D

51 HEYLEN RIK HEAVENLY VAN DE NOORDHEUVEL

52 MEGAHEY CHRISTOPHER CONTHALLON ROUGE

53 VERGAUWEN JORIS TRÃ©SOR D'ARSOUILLES

54 TEBBEL JUSTINE UNIVERS LA TUILIERE

55 JOCHEMS KELLY MAESTRO VAN â€˜T KLAVERTJE VIER

56 PIETERS BENJAMIN WAKA WAKA Z

57 VAN DE POEL VICKY LA COSTA

58 ANSEMS JACK DARWIN DDL

59 DE WINTER JEROEN JOTA

60 NOTERMAN DIMITRY BACARDI RHUM DE MUZE

61 SHERMAN RANDY CEST LA VIE

62 PUTTERS EVELYNE BLOSSOM

63 WILLEMS WILKE SKIP

64 COLLETTE ALAIN ISTAAR

65 LEFEVRE ADELINE EPHESE STE HERMELLE

66 WAUTIER NICOLAS DAGON BALL Z

67 BUYTAERT VANESSA CHRISTAL BALL

68 GEILFUSS ELLEN KENYA VAN DE KLEINHEIDE

69 KSIEZARCZYK JANI INDIANNA V&V

70 VAN BEEK ROY CHACCO ME BIOLLEY

71 ROELANTS MIRTE DELICALATO V/H MARIENSHOF

72 SUEUR ALEXANDRE LANDGRAFF

73 HEUDENS MARTHE BEST-MIX EVANA

74 AERENS KAREL DESIR D'OR VAN HET BELLEHOF

75 BOLS EDDY KADEE VAN HET HEIKANTHOF

76 CHRISTIAN HUYSEGOMS JASMINE

77 DEMEERSMAN DIRK CASPARO

78 VANHOOF PIETER IDEAAL VAN 'T GESTELHOF

79 FOCKAERT NIELS KARIDA

80 ZHANG YOU MOONLIGHT

81 POELS ZARA LOLITA DE LAUBRY



82 GREEVE DOMINIQUE WALLY

83 DIERCKX WERNER JEUNESSE DE TOXANDRIA

84 BRUYNSEELS NIELS CAMPINO

85 VRINS NICK LIBELLE VD HEFFINCK

86 DE BRUYN LANDER NABEAU

87 VERGAUWEN JORIS JADORE D'ARSOUILLES

88 PEETERS LEONIE QUARESMAS DE MARCHESANA

89 VAN DE POEL VICKY FRENCHY VDS

90 GEUKENS JAN GOVERNOR DK Z

91 TEBBEL JUSTINE RATINA

92 VAN GORP MARTHE LANCELOT DWERGSE HAGEN

93 DE WINTER JEROEN LEANDRO VG

94 PUTTERS CLAIRE FA BELLE VAN SOMBEEK

95 CLEE JOE MAFIOSI 111

96 SHERMAN RANDY JALVARO II

97 PUTTERS EVELYNE CALINKA

98 MEGAHEY CHRISTOPHER HANAIKA

99 BRANTS COLINE DYNAMIET

100 VAN DER LINDEN MAXIME ISABEL VAN HET HARTEVELD

101 VAN DER VENNE SAM CONTADOR Z

102 JOCHEMS KELLY BONTENDRO

103 ROOMS ASTRID KITILE HORTA

104 VAN OPSTAL STIJN ERICA

105 VERMEIREN GERT CIGOL DU PARSIS

106 GALDINI FABRICE CAPRICE

107 FANNES KARLIEN GODIN VAN HET MOLENHOF

108 DECKERS ANNELEEN LANCETTA VAN HET PLUTONIAHOF

109 HEUDENS MARTHE JUST KRACK

110 DALTON IVAN BIG AL

111 QUINTIN SYLVAIN LEELANDI

112 VANHOOF PIETER MYCANTHA

113 FOCKAERT NIELS BALLERINA

114 ZHANG YOU INDIGO

115 POELS ZARA HIGH FIVE

116 GREEVE DOMINIQUE HEARTBEAT BB

117 DIERCKX WERNER LUCKY STAR

118 VERGAUWEN JORIS EBEL D'ARSOUILLES

119 SPITS THIBEAU DOLCE VITA DH

120 VAN BEEK ROY MIA V/H HULSTENHOF

121 VAN DE POEL VICKY DEMOISELLE DE LA POMME

122 GEUKENS JAN JACOBA VAN DE DIEPENBEEK

123 DE WINTER JEROEN KARMELITA

124 PUTTERS CLAIRE HECTOR

125 DE BRUYN LANDER LENTE VAN'T NIEF GEEL

126 SHERMAN RANDY JAKARTA

127 PUTTERS EVELYNE UITH



128 WERY FRANCOIS A NOUS DEUX

129 VAN GORP MARTHE MELLIFLUOUS

130 TEBBEL JUSTINE KYRA B

131 VRINS NICK LUCKY STAR V T EIGENLO

132 BRUYNSEELS NIELS CONTHARGOS

133 VRINS NICK LUCKY STAR V T EIGENLO


